502701680 02/28/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2748286

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY D	DATA	<u>'</u>			
		N:	lame	Execution Date	
ANDREAS DOERING				11/30/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA				
Name: MAN TRUCK & BUS A			4G		
Street Address:	DACHAUER S	DACHAUER STRASSE 667			
City:	MUENCHEN				
State/Country:	GERMANY				
Postal Code:	80995				
Property T Application Number:	уре	140756	Number 325		
Property T Application Number:	уре	140756			
		140756			
Application Number:	DATA		525		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number:	DATA (212	2)661-800	02		
Application Number:	DATA (212 212-		02		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be	DATA (212 212- info@	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw	02 00 N.com the email attempt is unsuccessful.		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name:	DATA (212 212- info@ e sent via US Ma	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw iil when ti	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA (212- info@ e sent via US Ma LUC 475	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name:	DATA (212- 212- info(e sent via US Ma. LUC 475 15Th	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME PARK A' H FLOOF	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA (212 212- info@ e sent via US Ma LUC 475 15Th NEV	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME PARK A' H FLOOF	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP EVENUE SOUTH		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA (212 212- info@ e sent via US Ma. LUC 475 15TH NEV	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME PARK A' H FLOOF	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP VENUE SOUTH R , NEW YORK 10016		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA (212 212- info@ e sent via US Ma. LUC 475 15TH NEV	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME PARK A' H FLOOF	02 00 N.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP AVENUE SOUTH R , NEW YORK 10016		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET I NAME OF SUBMITTER	DATA (212 212- info@ e sent via US Ma. LUC 475 15TH NEV	2)661-800 -661-800 @Imiplaw <i>iil when ti</i> :AS & ME PARK A' H FLOOF	02 00 w.com the email attempt is unsuccessful. ERCANTI, LLP EVENUE SOUTH R , NEW YORK 10016 5375-1014 ALFRED W. FROEBRICH		

PATENT REEL: 032325 FRAME: 0043

source=5375-1014_Assignment#page1.tif

RECORDED: 02/28/2014

Our Ref: 5375-1014

Client's Ref: \$0424

ASSIGNMENT

	sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and o	t other good and vaiuable
consideration paid to the undersigned by	the Assignee,	
MAN Truck & Bus AG		
a corporation organized under the laws of	Germany	receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned	by these presents hereby sold, assigns	ed, transferred and set over
unto the said assignee the entire right, title	e and interest in and to the invention of	er improvement in
METHOD AND DEVICE FOR OPER	RATING A SENSOR FOR DETER	MINING EXHAUST
GAS COMPONENTS, IN PARTICU	LAR FOR A MOTOR VEHICLE	
said invention being fully described and/o		
of America 1) executed on or before this	date, or 2) Serial No.	filed
in and for the United States and all foreig	gn countries, the same to be held and	enjoyed by said assignee, its
successors, assigns or other legal represe		
therefor may be granted, as fully and e		en held and enjoyed by the
undersigned if this assignment and sale ha	ad not been made.	
And Said Assignee is Her	eby Authorized to make applicati	ion for and to receive Letters
Patent for said invention in any of said co		
And De Thin Commont	The Undersigned will exec	nes sa annanan mas Emilias
necessary assurance of title to said inver		
the expense of said assignce, will execute		
to perfect the title to said invention; or a		
its successors, assigns or other legal re		
assignee, will execute any additional or d		
parts thereof, and for the reissue of any		
oaths and do all lawful acts requisite		
compensation, but at the expense of said.	assignee, its successors, assigns or off	ser legal representatives.
And The Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks	ie Havabu Anthoniond
and Requested to issue any and al		
assignee,	7 - 25	2 101 onic myomion to owic
-		
Dated: 2011/11/10	A LAST	L.S.
4	Andreas DOERING	***************************************
Dated:	Midrodo Doci Miro	L.S.
Dated:		L.S.
Dated:		L,S.
Dated:		L.S.
A. C.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Datach		1.5

PATENT REEL: 032325 FRAME: 0044